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2024 Term Dates  

 Start  End 

Term 1  Tues. 16 January Fri. 5 April 

Half term Thurs. 22 February Tues. 27 February 

Holiday care Mon. 8 April Fri. 19 April 
Government Public holidays:  

Thurs. 21 March 
Easter weekend: 29 March to 1 April 

 

Term 2  Mon. 6 May Tues. 8 August 

Half term Fri. 21 June Mon. 1 July 

Holiday care Mon. 12 August Fri. 23 August  
Government Public holidays:  

Sun. 16 and Mon. 17 June 
 

Term 3  Tues. 3 Sept  Fri. 29 November 

Half term Thurs. 10 October Tues. 15 October 

Holiday care Mon.  2 December Fri. 13 December 
Government Public holidays:  

Tues. 24 September 
2025 Term 1 TBA  

 

2024 Fees: January to November. 

Monday to Friday        8:00 to 13:00 

Childcare 
option 

Annual fee Term Monthly 

 11 months 3 terms monthly 

2-day week R18 700 R6 230 R1 700 

3-day week R23 760 R7 920 
 

R2 160 

5-day week R31 680 R10 560 
 

R2 880 

AFTER-CARE Monday-Thursday 13:00 to 16.00 R50per hour 

Holiday/ Visitor care 
               8.00 to 13.00                                                         R300 
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